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Legende

o Symbol
~ Rechengebiet
@ Immissionspunkt
EE Gebaude
Hoéhenraster
Hoéhe

>320.2-340.4
>340.4-360.6
1 >360.6-380.7
>380.7-400.9
>400.9-421.1
>421.1-441.3
>441.3-461.5
>461.5-481.7
>481.7-501.8

Staubimmissionsprognose
zum RBP
»Kalkstein Deuna - Erweiterung«

Anlage 5

Hoéhenrasterplan
im Rechengebiet

e Z® | Terra Montan
- £ |Gesell f. angew. Geologie mbH
Ag Dombergweg 1, 98527 Suhl
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